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Use paper clips that 
are all the same length. 
Make sure there are no 

gaps or overlaps!
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Homework  
&  Practice  12-3
Use Units to 
Measure Length

HOME ACTIVITY  Have your 
child measure the lengths 
of several small objects. 
Use paper clips, or other 
same-size items, as the 
length unit.

Another Look!  You can use smaller objects to measure the length of 
longer objects. The smaller object will be the length unit.

1.	 2.	

Use paper clips to measure the length of the book.

Measure:  4

Use paper clips to measure the length.
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3.	

5.	Higher Order Thinking  Draw a picture to solve. Clara’s pencil 
is 5 cubes long. About how long would the pencil be if Clara 
measured it with paper clips? Explain your answer.

6.	  Assessment  Which is NOT 
the correct length of the scissors? 
Choose all that apply.

	 10 

	 6 

	 4 

	 2 

4.	

Use paper clips to measure the length.

        

Clara’s pencil is about     .

Topic 12    Lesson 3684  six hundred eighty-four


